
Black Horse Pike Regional School District 
Communication Protocols & Contact Information 

 

Academics 
1. Classroom Teacher 
2. School Counselor or Case Manager 
3. Department Supervisor 
4. Vice-Principal 
5. Principal 
6. Director of Curriculum & 

Instruction 
7. Superintendent 

 
Student Schedules 

1. School Counselor or Case Manager 
2. Director of School Counseling 
3. Principal 
4. Director of Curriculum & Instruction 
5. Superintendent 

 
Student Social/Emotional/Wellness 

1. School Counselor or Case Manager 
2. Student Assistance Counselor/Mental Health 

Counselor 
3. Director of School Counseling 
4. Vice Principal 
5. Principal 
6. Assistant Superintendent 
7. Superintendent 

 
Student Discipline 

1. Classroom Teacher 
2. Vice-Principal 
3. Principal 
4. Superintendent 

 
Buildings & Grounds 

1. Building Foreman 
2. Director of Facilities 
3. Assistant Business 

Administrator 
4. Business Administrator 
5. Superintendent 

School Security 
1. Vice Principal 
2. Principal 
3. Assistant Business Administrator 
4. Superintendent 

 
Special Education Services 

1. Case Manager 
2. Special Education Supervisor 
3. Principal 
4. Director of Special Services 
5. Superintendent 

 
Athletics or Extracurriculars 

1. Coach/Advisor 
2. Vice-Principal of Athletics 
3. Principal 
4. Director of Curriculum & Instruction 
5. Superintendent 

 
Transportation 

1. Assistant Business Administrator 
2. Business Administrator 
3. Superintendent 

 
Registration/Enrollment/Residency 

1. Registrar  
2. Vice Principal 
3. Homeless Liaison (if applicable) 
4. Director of Special Services 
5. Superintendent 

 
Purchasing 

1. Principal’s Secretary 
2. Principal 
3. Business Office 
4. Business Administrator 

 
CARE Program 

1. Dean of Students 
2. Director of Special Services 
3. Superintendent 



Food Services 
1. Food Services Manager 
2. Assistant Business Administrator 
3. Business Administrator 
4. Superintendent 

Harassment, Intimidation, and Bullying 
1. Assistant Principal 
2. Principal 
3. School Anti-Bullying Specialist 
4. District Anti-Bullying Specialist/Assistant 

Superintendent 
5. Superintendent 

 
Home Instruction 
1. School Counselor 
2. School Counseling Director 
3. Vice Principal 
4. Principal 
5. Assistant Superintendent 
6. Superintendent 

 
 
 

 
School Personnel: 

Technology 
1. Building Technician 
2. Chief Academic Officer 
3. Superintendent 

 
Affirmative Action 

1. School Affirmative Action Officer 
2. Principal 
3. District Affirmative Action Officer/Assistant 

Superintendent 
4. Superintendent 

 
State Testing 

1. School Counselor or Case Manager 
2. School Counseling Director 
3. Chief Academic Officer 
4. Director of Curriculum & Instruction 
5. Superintendent 

 
Personnel Issues 

1. Supervisor 
2. Vice Principal 
3. Principal 
4. Assistant Superintendent 
5. Superintendent 

 

SCHOOL HIGHLAND TRITON TIMBER CREEK 

School Counselors Alicia Guida Jill Dorio Kim O’Callaghan 

DJ Gore Hillary Katz Sherry Cappello 

Lauren McElroy Michael Maitag Robert Cooper 

Tiffany Strauss Amanda Parisi Jennifer Harley 

Ashley Yandach Sarah Smith Sean Ortzman 

Mental Health Counselor Abigail Altman Paulette McDaniels Ashlea Reese 

Student Assistance 
Coordinator 

Stephanie Rodgers John Barnett Nichole Hohl 

Director of School 
Counseling 

Art Alessandroni Paul Sommers Michele Hengel 

mailto:hkatz@bhprsd.org
mailto:scappello@bhprsd.org
mailto:pkohout@bhprsd.org
mailto:rocooper@bhprsd.org
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mailto:scappello@bhprsd.org
mailto:rocooper@bhprsd.org


  



Case Managers Stacey Doherty Melinda Brokenshire Joseph DeVecchis 

Brittany Schotter Paige Mason Joyce Goulburn 

Peter Spezzano 

Lindsay Varga (OOD) 

Carly McDonnell Michael McIntire 

Vice Principals Daniel Beaver Thomas Ambrose Jennifer Brown 

Adrienne Dalessio Christina Durante Michelle Corona 

Todd Schug Daniel Rella Andrea Duncan 

 
Alexis Banner  Marisa Vengenock Robert Milavsky 

Vice Principal of Athletics 
and Activities 

Lisa Steele Deborah Gelston Dina Tomczak 

Principals Ryan Varga Melissa Sheppard Kelly McKenzie 

mailto:pspezzano@bhprsd.org
mailto:rstrauss@bhprsd.org
mailto:pspezzano@bhprsd.org


District Personnel: 
 

Academic Supervisors  Emails 

Supervisor of English Erin Sarin esarin@bhprsd.org 

Supervisor of Math Lori Hunt lhunt@bhprsd.org 

Supervisor of Business/Tech/Art Steve Arena sarena@bhprsd.org 

Supervisor of Science/FACS Jennifer Gamble jgamble@bhprsd.org 

Supervisor of Social Studies/World Language Gail Shelly gshelly@bhprsd.org 

Supervisor of Special Education Megan Blackman mblackman@bhprsd.org 

Supervisor of Special Education Jessica Caffrey jcaffrey@bhprsd.org 

Supervisor of Special Education Christine Jones-Hubbert chubbert@bhprsd.org 

Supervisor of Teaching and Learning, ELL Michael Jones mjones@bhprsd.org 

Dean of Students Tayna Harper tharper@bhprsd.org 

Director of Facilities Robert DiMaulo, Jr.  radimaulo@bhprsd.org 

Director of Food Service Robert DiMaulo, Jr. radimaulo@bhprsd.org 

Director of Special Services Erika Silich esilich@bhprsd.org 

Chief School Administrator Brian Repici brepici@bhprsd.org 

Supervisor of Curriculum and Instruction Marcia Geyer maGeyer@bhprsd.org 

Assistant Business Administrator Anthony Tarsatana atarsatana@bhprsd.org 

Business Administrator Frank Rizzo frizzo@bhprsd.org 

Assistant Superintendent Julie Scully fscully@bhprsd.org 

Superintendent Brian Repici brepici@bhprsd.org 

Chief Academic Officer Mary Baratta mbaratta@bhprsd.org 
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